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ATP 500 Dubai Draw Sets 
Up Thrilling Showdowns

BASELINE
THE



$ 13,890 0 pt $ 26,840 90 pt $ 53,660 180 pt $ 106,060 300 pt $ 198,880 500 pt

Dubai Duty Free Tennis Championships
Dubai, U.A.E.

24 February — 1 March 2025 | USD 3,415,700 | Hard

Main Draw Doubles
 

 
 

 

 

1 1 AREVALO, Marcelo
PAVIC, Mate

ESA
CRO

2
BHAMBRI, Yuki
POPYRIN, Alexei

IND
AUS

3
BOPANNA, Rohan
DODIG, Ivan

IND
CRO

4
CASH, Julian
GLASSPOOL, Lloyd

GBR
GBR

5 3 KRAWIETZ, Kevin
PUETZ, Tim

GER
GER

6
GRIEKSPOOR, Tallon
PAVLASEK, Adam

NED
CZE

7
MURRAY, Jamie
PEERS, John

GBR
AUS

8 WC NEDUNCHEZHIYAN, J…
PRASHANTH, Vijay Su…

IND
IND

9 Q HAASE, Robin
JEBENS, Hendrik

NED
GER

10 WC TSITSIPAS, Pavlos
TSITSIPAS, Petros

GRE
GRE

 

11
KHACHANOV, Karen
RUBLEV, Andrey

12 4 BOLELLI, Simone
VAVASSORI, Andrea

ITA
ITA

13
SALISBURY, Joe
SKUPSKI, Neal

GBR
GBR

14
EBDEN, Matthew
VLIEGEN, Joran

AUS
BEL

15
MEKTIC, Nikola
VENUS, Michael

CRO
NZL

16 2 HELIOVAARA, Harri
PATTEN, Henry

FIN
GBR

Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner

Last direct acceptance
Bhambri / Popyrin - 72
ATP Supervisor
H-J. Ochs
A. Abdel-Azim
Released
02/23/2025 16:44:00

Seeded Teams
Team Rank

1 Arevalo / Pavic 2
2 Heliovaara / Patten 7
3 Krawietz / Puetz 11
4 Bolelli / Vavassori 15

Alternates/Lucky Losers Withdrawals Retirements/W.O.

$ 25.250 0 pt $ 47.350 50 pt $ 88.700 100 pt $ 173.620 200 pt $ 325.780 330 pt $ 605.530 500 pt

Dubai Duty Free Tennis Championships
Dubai, U.A.E.

24 February — 1 March 2025 | USD 3.415.700 | Hard

Main Draw Singles
  

 
 

 

 

1 1 MEDVEDEV, Daniil

2 STRUFF, Jan-Lennard GER

3 MPETSHI PERRICARD, … FRA

4 ZHANG, Zhizhen CHN

5 Q SAFIULLIN, Roman

6 GRIEKSPOOR, Tallon NED

7 LEHECKA, Jiri CZE

8 5 HUMBERT, Ugo FRA

9 4 TSITSIPAS, Stefanos GRE

10 SONEGO, Lorenzo ITA

11 WC EVANS, Daniel GBR

12 KHACHANOV, Karen

13 MONFILS, Gael FRA

14 BERRETTINI, Matteo ITA

15 Q O'CONNELL, Christopher AUS

16 6 DIMITROV, Grigor BUL

17 Lucky Loser

18 Q FUCSOVICS, Marton HUN

 

19 WC DOUGAZ, Aziz TUN

20 BERGS, Zizou BEL

21 MAROZSAN, Fabian HUN

22 BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto ESP

23 Q HALYS, Quentin FRA

24 3 RUBLEV, Andrey

25 8 FILS, Arthur FRA

26 BORGES, Nuno POR

27 BUBLIK, Alexander KAZ

28 AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix CAN

29 POPYRIN, Alexei AUS

30 WC HABIB, Hady LBN

31 PR CILIC, Marin CRO

32 2 DE MINAUR, Alex AUS

Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner

Last direct acceptance
Bergs, Zizou - 60
ATP Supervisor
H-J. Ochs
A. Abdel-Azim
Released
02/23/2025 17:02:29

Seeded Players
Player Rank

1 Medvedev, Daniil 6
2 de Minaur, Alex 8
3 Rublev, Andrey 10
4 Tsitsipas, Stefanos 11
5 Humbert, Ugo 14
6 Dimitrov, Grigor 15
7 Draper, Jack 16
8 Fils, Arthur 19

Alternates/Lucky Losers Withdrawals
J. Draper ( right adductor)

Retirements/W.O.
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CENTRE COURTCENTRE COURT

 

 

STARTS AT 2:00 PM

11

22

33

44

55

 

 
Alexei POPYRIN AUS

[WC] Hady HABIB LBN
 

 NOT BEFORE 4:00 PM

 

 

vs

[WC] Daniel EVANS GBR

Karen KHACHANOV 
vs

[4] Stefanos TSITSIPAS GRE

Lorenzo SONEGO ITA

vs

Giovanni MPETSHI PERRICARD FRA

Zhizhen ZHANG CHN 
vs

COURT 1COURT 1

 

 

STARTS AT 2:00 PM

 

 
Fabian MAROZSAN HUN

Roberto BAUTISTA AGUT ESP 
 

 FOLLOWED BY

FOLLOWED BY

 

 

vs

[WC] Aziz DOUGAZ TUN

Zizou BERGS BEL 
vs

Tim PUETZ GER
[3] Kevin KRAWIETZ GER

Tallon GRIEKSPOOR NED
Adam PAVLASEK CZE

vs

Andrey RUBLEV
Karen KHACHANOV

[4] Simone BOLELLI ITA
Andrea VAVASSORI ITA

vs

FOLLOWED BY

NOT BEFORE 6:30 PM FOLLOWED BY
AFTER SUITABLE REST

YEARS


